
Jugendspielleiter
Hans-Peter Pecher
Donau/Iller

E-Junioren 08.08.2022

Qual.-Staffel 1 352180+ Qual.-Staffel 2 352181+
STL Zeller Heinrich STL Zeller Heinrich

1 FV Bellenberg I 1 FV Bellenberg II
2 TSV Dietenheim I 2 SV Beuren
3 FV Gerlenhofen I 3 TSV Dietenheim III
4 Spfr. Illerrieden I 4 FV Gerlenhofen II
5 SV Jedesheim I 5 SV Jedesheim II
6 SGM Kellmünz I VR:Dett./RR:Kellm. 6 SGM Kellmünz II VR:Dett./RR:Kellm.

7 SC Staig I (Alth./Whg) 7 SC Staig II (Alth./Whg)

8 SC Vöhringen I 8 SC Vöhringen II

Qual.-Staffel 3 350692+ Qual.-Staffel 4 350693+
STL Zeller Heinrich STL Zeller Heinrich

1 FV Altenstadt 1 SV Grafertshofen II
2 SV Grafertshofen I 2 Spfr Illerrieden II
3 SGM Holzschwanger SV (Aufheim) 3 SGM Obenhausen II
4 SGM Obenhausen I 4 SV Oberroth
5 SV Pfaffenhofen I 5 SV Pfaffenhofen II
6 SGM (SF Schießen) Roggenburg I (Biberach/Rogg) 6 SGM (SF Schießen) Roggenburg II (Biberach/Rogg)

7 FV Weißenhorn I (Rothtalstadion) 7 FV Weißenhorn II (Rothtalstadion)

8 SGM Wullenstetten I 8 SGM Wullenstetten III

Qual.-Staffel 5 353370+ Qual.-Staffel 6 352167+
STL Zeller Heinrich STL Zeller Heinrich

1 FV Ay 1 SV Jungingen III
2 SV Balzheim 2 SGM (TSV) JF Langenau III (FC Langanau)

3 TSV Dietenheim II 3 TSF Ludwigsfeld III
4 SGM Illerberg 4 TSV Neu-Ulm III (Kunstrasen)

5 SGM Regglisweiler (Hörenhausen) 5 TSV Pfuhl V
6 SGM Tiefenbach 6 SSG Ulm
7 SGM Wullenstetten II 7 VfL Ulm/Neu-Ulm III (Böf. Kunstr.)

Qual.-Staffel 7 352140+ Qual.-Staffel 8 352141+
STL Zeller Heinrich STL Zeller Heinrich

1 FC Burlafingen III 1 SGM Bühl I
2 TSF Ludwigsfeld IV 2 FC Burlafingen I
3 TSV Pfuhl IV 3 SGM Holzheim I
4 TSG Söflingen III 4 TSF Ludwigsfeld I
5 SC Türkgücü Ulm III a.Spo.Eins. 5 TSV Neu-Ulm I (Kunstrasen)

6 VfL Ulm/Neu-Ulm IV (Böf. Kunstr.) 6 SV Offenhausen I
7 SGM Unterweiler III 7 TSV Pfuhl I
8 SV Thalfingen

Qual.-Staffel 9 353371+ Qual.-Staffel 10 353372+
STL Zeller Heinrich STL Zeller Heinrich

1 SGM Bühl II 1 Spfr Dellmensingen I
2 FC Burlafingen II 2 TSV Einsingen I
3 SGM Holzheim II 3 TSV Erbach I
4 TSF Ludwigsfeld II 4 SGM Ermingen I
5 TSV Neu-Ulm II (Kunstrasen) 5 SGM Pappelau-Beiningen I (Beiningen)

6 SV Offenhausen II 6 SC Türkgücü Ulm I a.Spo.Eins.

7 TSV Pfuhl II 7 SGM Unterweiler I
8 FC Strass

76 Qual.-Staffel
76 Mannschaften



Jugendspielleiter
Hans-Peter Pecher
Donau/Iller

E-Junioren 08.08.2022

Qual.-Staffel 11 353374+ Qual.-Staffel 12 353375+
STL Nigst Rosemarie STL Nigst Rosemarie

1 Spfr Dellmensingen II 1 TSV Blaustein I
2 TSV Einsingen II 2 SV Jungingen I
3 TSV Erbach II 3 TSG Söflingen I
4 SGM Ermingen II 4 ESC Ulm
5 SGM Pappelau-Beiningen II (Beiningen) 5 VfB Schwarz-Rot Ulm I
6 SC Türkgücü Ulm II a.Spo.Eins. 6 VfL Ulm/Neu-Ulm I (Böf. Kunstr.)

7 SGM Unterweiler II 7 TV Wiblingen

Qual.-Staffel 13 353377+ Qual.-Staffel 14 354673+
STL Nigst Rosemarie STL Nigst Rosemarie

1 TSV Blaustein II 1 SGM Altheim/Alb VR:Alth./RR:Ball.

2 SGM Heroldstatt II 2 SGM (SV Asselfingen) Lonetal I
3 SV Jungingen II (Lehr) 3 Spfr Dornstadt I
4 TSV Pfuhl III 4 SGM (TSV) JF Langenau I (FC Langenau)

5 TSG Söflingen II 5 SGM (SV Lonsee) BeWeLo I
6 VfB Schwarz-Rot Ulm II 6 SGM Neenstetten I
7 VfL Ulm/Neu-Ulm II 7 SV Oberelchingen I

8 SGM Scharenstetten I

Qual.-Staffel 15 350856+ Qual.-Staffel 16 350860+
STL Nigst Rosemarie STL Nigst Rosemarie

1 SGM Albeck 1 SGM Asch-Sonderbuch I (Wippingen)

2 SGM (SV Asselfingen) Lonetal II 2 TSV Blaubeuren I
3 Spfr Dornstadt II 3 SGM Heroldstatt I
4 SGM (TSV) JF Langenau II (FC Langenau) 4 TSV Laichingen I
5 SGM (SV Lonsee) BeWeLo II 5 SGM Merklingen I
6 SGM Neenstetten II 6 SGM Nellingen I
7 SV Oberelchingen II 7 SGM Suppingen I
8 SGM Scharenstetten II 8 SV Westerheim I

Qual.-Staffel 17 350863+
STL Nigst Rosemarie

1 SGM Asch-Sonderbuch II (Wippingen)

2 TSV Blaubeuren II
3 TSV Laichingen II
4 SGM Merklingen II 76 Qual.-Staffel
5 SGM Nellingen II (Aufhausen) 53 Qual.-Staffel
6 SSC Stubersheim ges. 129 Mannschaften
7 SGM Suppingen II
8 SV Westerheim II


